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
& a formal D/R, The family room is spactacular with a brick woadbuming FP & lots of win- |
dows & palio doars showing tha private backyard that looks onlo tress, MBR is large witha & &
four piace ensuite (separate shower stall) & a roughed-in sauna. Cver 2,000 sq. 1t of living © ¢
i space. This home is listed for $269,000. Vendor motivated. Call Dave Krause® lo view.
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= EXCELLENT STARTER - $144,900
2| Are you renting or living in a townhouse and look- §
' ing for some space & privacy? This three bed- |
| room, 10 year old, 2 storey home could be your |
=1 obvious answer to your needs. This well main- f
& | tained family home is set on a good size profes-
=\ sionally landscaped lot. The kitchen is family size |
o _ ~ || with sliding doors leading to the deck & backyard
s - - for those evening barbeques. The other rooms |
e or e T | are a good size with a large basement waiting for

Looking for a starter or retirement home? This 3 bedroom brick bungalow is located with- |

in walking distance of schools & shopping. Features of this home include roof 2 yrs, old, | . I 1 ' ; '
main washroom renovated 2 years ago, hardwood floors in the LR, DR, hallway & bed- | }’DUT CGTﬂp'Et.I'D_n. P.HCEd Elt $1 4419(}0 Cau DHV’E
rooms on the main floor, dth bedroom with 4 pe. washroom on lower level. Fenced yard, | Kralise® to view. : : :

breakers, some new windows. Priced at $177,000. Call Dave Krause® to view.

.....

__ VICTORIAN REPRODUCTICN iN BALLINAFAD

This gorgeous 2600 - 6 yr. old home is located in the Village of
Ballinafad. Features include beautiful front porch for those mormning or
evening coffees. The front foyer is ceramic and leads to a family room
. with 10 ft. ceilings, woodburning FP, B/l oak bookcases, hardwood £
_ _ flaors. The kit. is large with oak cupboards, pantry & pot lighting. The |
& skylight. Three good size bedrooms. Main washroom has skylight.} walkout from the kitchen leads 1o a deck & the backyard. The 4 bdrms.
Access to double car garage from this home. CVAC. Close to Conservation | are all a good size & the master ensuite shows to perfection. Listed at

ark. Listi ; : )& se* {0 vie | $344,900. Call Dave Krause* to view. .

il . — -

WELCOME TO.ROCKWOOD

in an established neighbourhood. Features include eat-in kitchen, walkout
from D/R to a large fenced backyard. Beautiful family room with gas stove
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CHARACTER & CHARM...

WITH LARGE LOT o RACTER & o
This three bedroom brick & vinyl sidesplit is finished from top to bottom & located in || 00ze from this 3 bdrm., two storey home located in Georgetown. Lots of
the quaint Village of Hillsburgh. Features of this home includes: large principal rooms, | wood, high baseboards, original trim, screened in front porch/verandah & £
'\ gas FP in the living room makes this home a cozy hideaway. Features of

lots of pine wainscotling, some new broadloom, freshly decorated, kitchen overlooks |
family room that has a FP with a wood buming insert & walkout to a large fenced this home include most new windows, new pine kitchen 2 years old, most |

backyard which is professionally landscaped. The rec room is also finished. The dri-| : T : : it} e
\,e,,,,'g;. & flower bads are al| intgﬂn.:k stone & are beautiful. This home shows “Pride’ NeW dg\_vall, mtd—eﬁmlancy gas furnace and blg hgckya_rc_l with a gﬂﬂd SiZe
riced at $179,900. Call Dave Krause* to view.

of Ownership” and is priced at $179,900. Call Dave Krause® fo view. . shed.

Charleston

_~ HOMES

18 Estate Homes To be built
e by Charleston Homes af
{  Forest Greek on 4th Line

~ Halton Hills.
Lots from 1.5 to 5 acres,
Closing Fall 1998,
LOTS REMAIN

. 3/4ACRE
LANDSCAPED LOT

~ INERIN
Open concept bungalow by &
Charleston Homes, 1950 sq. i
ft., hardwood. flooring in great &
room, dining room, family g%
room, kitchen and morning
room, main floor den/office. &
Fabulous master suite.
Walkout lower level. In-law
suite potential. Many upgrades &
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